Data sheet

Commercial Art.No.: 07.313.3355.0

end plate AP WT 4 E GR

End plate for DIN rail terminal blocks type WT 4 E..., color: grey

Commercial Art.No.
EAN
Order Unit

Technical data

general

color

type of end plate

type of partition

thickness

shap in

inflammability class of insulation material acc. with UL94
length

classification

ECLASS 11
ECLASS 8.1
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM7.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 4.0
ETIM 3.0

product compliance

ROHS conformity status
REACH-SVHC conformity status

vz wieland

07.313.3355.0
4049088168123
10

grey
yes

no

2 mm
yes
VO

72 mm

27141133

EC000886
EC000886
EC000886
EC000886
EC000886
EC000886
EC000886

compliant
compliant

Creation date 06.02.2015

Reserve technical changes
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Weitere Daten siehe Katalog
further dota see catalog
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Teile-Nr.
part-no.

Farbe
color

Type
type

07.313.3355.0

grauv, dhnl.
grey, similar to RAL 7032 |AP WT 4 E

RAL 7032

07.313.3355.1

schwarz, dhnl. RAL 9005
black, similar to RAL 9005 AP WT & E SW

Tolerierung Size 150 16405/ Tolerance system Size 150 14405(E).

(This I50-standard deshribes the envelope principle. According to the envelope
principle the deviations of form and porallelism are limited by the size tolerances).

ju/yes

B Stoffverbots- und Deklarationsliste nach UU-TOM-05/03 ist einzuhalten,

Conformity with Wieland document UU-TAM-05/03 {1ist of prohibited /
declarable hozordous substances) to be declared!
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